Dev Sanskriti Vishwavidvalava Sankara Kumbhari, Durg (C.G.)

Holiday’s in the yvear 2024

S.No Occasion Day Date

L. Makar Sankranti Sunday 14-Jan-2024
2 Ram Mandir Celebration Monday 22-Jan-2024
3l Chherchhera Thursday 25-Jan-2024
4. Republic Day Friday 26-Jan-2024
5 Basant Panchami Wednesday 14-Feb-2024
6. Maha Shivratri Friday 8-Mar-2024
T Holika Dahan Sunday 24-Mar-2024
8. Holi (Gazetted) Monday 25-Mar-2024
9 Good Friday (Gazetted) Friday 29-Mar-2024
10. Easter Sunday Sunday 31-Mar-2024
11. Bhakt Mata Karma Jayanti Thursday 4-Apr-2024

£2: Gudi Padwa / Ugadi Tuesday 9-Apr-2024

135 ld-ul-Fitr (Gazetted) Thursday 11-Apr-2024
14. Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / Vaisakhi Sunday 14-Apr-2024
15. Ram Navmi (Gazetted) Wednesday 17-Apr-2024
16. Mahavir Jayanti (Gazetted) Sunday 21-Apr-2024
17. Buddha Purnima (Gazetted) Thursday 23-May-2024
18. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) (Gazetted) Monday 17-Jun-2024
19. Kabir Jayanti Saturday 22-Jun-2024
20. Rath Yatra Sunday 7-Jul-2024

2 Muharram (Gazetted) Wednesday 17-Jul-2024

22. Hareli Sunday 4-Aug-2024
23: Vishwa Aadiwasi Diwas Friday 9-Aug-2024

24, Independence Day (Gazetted) Thursday 15-Aug-2024
235. Rakshabandhan Monday 19-Aug-2024
26. Janamashtami (Gazetted) Monday 26-Aug-2024
27 Hartalika Teej Friday 6-Sep-2024

28. Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday 7-Sep-2024

29, Milad-un-Nabi (Gazetted) Monday 16-Sep-2024
30. Gandhi’s Birthday (Gazetted) Wednesday 2-Oct-2024

il Maha Ashtami Thursday 10-Oct-2024
32, Dussehra (Maha Navmi) Friday 11-Oct-2024
39; Dussehra (Gazetted) Saturday 12-Oct-2024
34. Dhan Teras Tuesday 29-Oct-2024
35, Diwali (Gazetted) Thursday 31-Oct-2024
36. Govardhan Puja Saturday 2-Nov-2024

37. £ Bhai Duj Sunday 3-Nov-2024

38. Chhat Puja Thursday 7-Nov-2024

39, Guru Nanak Jayanti (Gazetted) Friday 15-Nov-2024
40. Guru Ghasidas Jayanti Wednesday 18-Dec-2024
41. Christmas (Gazetted) Wednesday 25-Dec-2024

*INDUSTRIAL VISIT OF THE STUDENTS SHOULD BE COMPLETED BEFORE THE COMMENCEMENT OF SECOND SESSIONAL EVALUATION
**THE DEPARTMENTS ARE REQUESTED TO GIVE RESPECTIVE DATES OF THE SEMINAR/ CONFERENCE/ EVENTS O BE ORGANISED DURING
THE SESSION
*** WINTER VACATION IS SCHEDULED FROM 26-DEC-2024 TO 28-DEC-2024
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